TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 14, 2026, 20:05h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
20V
BRUSHLESS IMPACT WRENCH 1/2
1180NM 20V
VIBCCIB118020
VITO`s 20V Brushless Impact Wrench (VIBCCIB118020) is ideal for
screwing and fastening tasks in resistant materials such as metal,
wood, and masonry. With a maximum torque of 1180 Nm and a 1/2"
drive, this tool is perfect for assembling and fixing structures. The
brushless motor offers high durability and reduces the need for
maintenance, increasing efficiency. Equipped with three LED
settings for speed and impact adjustment, it provides precision and
control when working with different materials and types of screws.
It also includes an integrated LED light that improves visibility in
poorly lit areas, a belt clip to keep the tool always at hand, as well
as a speed and direction of rotation selector that allows it to be
easily adapted to each task. This model is compatible with the
interchangeable 20V battery, allowing a single battery to be used
in different tools in VITO`s 20V range.
Key features
> It offers up to 1180 Nm of torque and is suitable for medium to
high-intensity fastenings in a variety of applications;
> Drive (1/2"): Compatible with a range of standard impact
accessories and ideal for the most common fastening tasks;
> Adjustable Settings for Total Control: With three speed and
impact levels, this tool adapts perfectly to different materials,
offering the control needed for complex jobs;
> Speed selection button;
> LED light for the work surface;
> Compact and ergonomic.
Specifications
Impact frequency (LED1) 0-1600 bpm ; (LED2) 0-2200 bpm ; (LED3) 0-2700 bpm
Maximum torque (LED1) 400 Nm ; (LED2) 630 Nm ; (LED3) 900 Nm
No-load Speed (LED1) 0-1500 rpm ; (LED2) 0-2000 rpm ; (LED3) 0-2500 rpm
Sound power level (LWA) 110 dB
Tool holder 1/2"
Insulation class II
Voltage 20V DC
Sound pressure level (LPA) 00 dB